OHIO SEMITRONICS, INC.4242 REYNOLDS DRIVE * HILLIARD, OHIO * 43026-1264
PHONE: (614) 777-1005 * FAX: (614) 777-4511
WWW.OHIOSEMITRONICS.COM * 1-800-537-6732
OSI
Page 1 of 2CTFG Rev D.indd 2/12/14
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCURACY
 With F.S. Input @ 25ºC ..............................±0.5% F.S.

of both. With allowable input current from 100A through 500A, the
series provides pulse current measurement up to 100A/μs.
FEATURES
• Rugged construction
• Reduced temperature sensitivity
• High galvanic isolation
APPLICATIONS
• Suitable for safe and reliable operation in a wide range of
environmental conditions.
INPUT
CURRENT*
MODEL
NUMBER
TURNS
RATIO OUTPUT
0 - 100A CTFG-101 1000:1 100mA
0 - 200A CTFG-201 2000:1 100mA
0 - 300A CTFG-301 3000:1 100mA
0 - 400A CTFG-401 4000:1 100mA
0 - 500A CTFG-501 5000:1 100mA
AC/DC/PULSE CURRENT SENSOR MODEL  CTFG-
MODEL SELECTION
5 YEAR
WARRANTY5 YEAR